TORQUE SENSOR
Product Catalog
• Contactless Torque Sensor
• Contact Torque Sensor
• Non-rotating Torque Sensor
• Displacement Sensor
• RPM Sensor
• Digital Indicator

재질 stainless steel
동작온도 -10 ~ 70℃
무게 ~ 0.15kg
▶ 스트레인 게이지 방식의 변위센서
▶ 5 ~ 200mm의 다양한 변위를 측정
Displacement  Sensor
제품도면
▶ LDT
제품사양
제품특징
LDT 변위
센서
LDT
CODE Displacoment A B
LDT-5 5mm 120 76
LDT-10 10mm 125 76
LDT-25 25mm 140 76
LDT-50 50mm 223 134
LDT-100 100mm 100 240
LDT-200 200mm 675 434
STANDARD Connector M12 Cable + molded M12 (option)
23
모델명 RS-025
검출방법 Hall element